High Flow Access Valve System
for Rapid Evacuation of HVAC-R
Systems using Schrader Valves
fastestinc.com/CoreMax
18
Proven Productivity
Improvement
•	 Higest flow capacity

B
A
Ordering Information Dimensions
Style Size Part Number A B C D Installed
Length*
CoreMax® Seats |  Multiple Styles for User's Application
Stub Tube
1/4 SCH0730A01
1.00 (25.4)
0.59 (17.5)
0.26 (6.6) 0.31 (7.9)
1.26 (32.0)
5/16 SCH0730A02 .32 (8.1) .37 (9.4)
3/8 SCH0730A03 0.38 (9.7) 0.43 (10.9)
Saddle Mount
Hole Ø = .375” Min SCH0730B02
0.92 (23.4)
0.28 (.71) 0.37 (9.4)
Hole Ø = .225” Min SCH0730B03 0.17 (4.3) 0.22 (5.6)
Hole Ø = .250” Min SCH0730B04 0.18 (4.6) 0.25 (6.4)
1.33 (33.8)Panel Mount
5/16 Tube SCH0730C03
1.29 (32.8)
0.26 (6.6) 0.35 (8.9)
3/8 Tube SCH0730C04 0.38 (9.7) 0.44 (11.2)
NPT 1/4 SCH0730E01 1.15 (29.2) 0.31 (7.9)    -------
Dimensions: inch (mm)
* Installed length is CoreMax® Valve and CoreMax® Seat torqued together.
Ordering Information Dimensions
Part Number A B